ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR PANEL LYTE
Our Color Changing Panel Lytes provide static color high-brightness
LED fixtures that function as an excellent source of soft, colored light.
With seamless joint coverage that eliminates light leaks at the corners,
our Color Panel Lytes have built-in drivers, 1-10 volt dimming and are
available in multiple sizes and color. With an ultra-thin profile of less
than 1/2” deep and an acrylic and white metal frame, our Panel Lytes are
an excellent choice for specialty lighting applications.
• Available Colors: Red, Orange, Amber, Green, Blue, Violet
• Available in three sizes: 1x4 ft, 2x2 ft, 2x4 ft
• Onboard Driver Included
• Ultra Thin Profile Fits Standard Dropped Ceilings
• Seamless joint coverage eliminates light leaks at the corners
• Minimum Order Quantities Apply
Category Color Tempereture Size Mounting Options
RBPLS
RBPLS - RibbonLyte Panel Lyte Standard R - Red 1 - 1x4 Blank - Standard Dropped Ceiling
O - Orange 2 - 2x2 H - Suspension Kit
G - Green 4 - 2x4 S - Surface Mounting Kit
B - Blue F - Flange Kit
A - Amber
UV - Violet
Red
Green
Orange
Blue
Amber
Violet
AVAILABLE COLORS
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
Date
Notes
Project
A Program of the U.S. DOE
Page 1GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Red
Green Blue
Amber
Violet
Page 2GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS / DIMENSIONS / DIAGRAMS
COLOR PANEL LYTE
*FOR USA MARKET ONLY
SPECIFICATIONS 1X4 2X2 2X4
Operating Voltage 100 - 277 V - 50/60 Hz 100 - 277 V - 50/60 Hz 100 - 277 V - 50/60 Hz